AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

4. liga Xbowling Zizkov

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. MAESTRO ClubA 24 16 O 8 12321 504,71 76,5
2. Casus 24 18 O 6 12176 505,33 75,0
3. Next 24 13 0 11 11980 497,17 65,5
4. Ajéje 24 13 0 11 11967 496,63 57,0
5. Drtivy Dopad 24 10 0 14 11988 499,50 56,5
6. StandaBoys 24 7 0 17 11456 477,33 45,0
7. Hucamano 24 7 0 17 11913 496,38 44,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Ajéje 6 5 0 1 3124 520,67 22,0

2. MAESTROCIubA 6 4 0 2 3066 50033 20,0

3. Next 6 4 0 2 2911 485,17 18,0

4. Casus 6 3 0 3 2854 475,67 12,0

5. Drtivy Dopad 6 2 0 4 2983 497,17 11,0

6. Hucamano 6 0 2911 485,17 11,0

7. StandaBoys 6 2 0 4 2892 482,00 11,0
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Jméno
Vohryzka Jaromir
Kadicik Tomas
Fous JiFi
Kraus Tomas
Obrusnik Lukas
Dospél Jaromir
Novotny Michal
Cap Vladimir
Konec¢ny Kamil
Sklenicka Karel
Cap Marian
Pavlic¢ek Jaromir
Fous Josef
Baltaretu Aurel
Konecna Marie
Vohryzkova Dasa
Huja Martin
Vesely Filip
Makovec Michal
Ouahdjina Osman
Dlouhy Viadimir
Urbanec Radek
Charous Michal
Kostelecky Daniel
Hlavacek Jan
Macik Karel
Sida JiFi
Janockova Kristyna
Dlouhy JiFi
Hornickova Petra
Cap Vaclav

Fousova Anna

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Casus
Next
Ajéje
Drtivy Dopad
Drtivy Dopad
MAESTRO Club A
Hucamano
StandaBoys
MAESTRO Club A
Drtivy Dopad
Hucamano
StandaBoys
Ajéje
Ajéje
MAESTRO Club A
Casus
Hu¢amano
Next
Hucamano
Casus
Casus
Drtivy Dopad
StandaBoys
Next
Drtivy Dopad
Ajéje
StandaBoys
MAESTRO Club A
Casus
Next
StandaBoys
Ajéje

24
24
18
16
23
23
18
21
23

15
20
24
18
22

19
24
20
24
12

12

18

20

13
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Prlimér
192,21
185,83
185,72
176,56
176,22
174,87
173,11
172,76
171,26
169,14
166,33
166,10
165,08
163,61
163,00
163,00
162,32
162,25
160,90
158,50
157,25
156,00
153,08
153,00
149,50
144,00
143,15
141,50
141,00
137,33
134,67
134,17

19
19
13

14
15
11
14
14
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11
13
14
12

11
13

11
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Skore
4613
4460
3343
2825
4053
4022
3116
3628
3939
1184
2495
3322
3962
2945
3586

978
3084
3894
3218
3804
1887

936
1837
2754
2990

864
1861

566

846

824

808

805

Body
19,0
19,5
13,0
9,0
14,0
15,0
11,0
14,0
14,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
9,0
12,5
4,0
8,0
11,0
5,5
12,0
4,0
2,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
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Jméno

Vohryzka Jaromir

Fous JiFi
Konecny Kamil
Dospél Jaromir
Kadicik Tomas
Kraus Tomas
Obrusnik Lukas
Cap Marian

Cap Vladimir
Novotny Michal
Fous Josef
Charous Michal
Sklenicka Karel
Baltaretu Aurel
Vesely Filip
Pavlicek Jaromir
Konecna Marie
Huja Martin
Makovec Michal

Sida Jifi

Kostelecky Daniel

Hlavacek Jan

Janockova Kristyna

Dlouhy JiFi

Ouahdjina Osman

Druzstvo
Casus
Ajéje
MAESTRO Club A
MAESTRO Club A
Next
Drtivy Dopad
Drtivy Dopad
Hucamano
StandaBoys
Hucamano
Ajéje
StandaBoys
Drtivy Dopad
Ajéje
Next
StandaBoys
MAESTRO Club A
Hucamano
Hucamano
StandaBoys
Next
Drtivy Dopad
MAESTRO Club A
Casus

Casus

168,20
166,25
164,67
163,75
163,75
162,17
160,00
158,00
155,00
154,67
153,40
151,50
150,33
148,75
141,50
141,00
130,00
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Skore
1228
1163
916
900
1049
871
862
1015
841
665
988
655
655
973
960
790
620
464
767
606
902
595
566
846
780

Body
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

4. liga Xbowling Zizkov - zdpasy

MAESTRO Club A 2,0 428 : 439 3,0 Casus Ajéje 497 : 528 4,0 Next

Dospél Jaromir 166 214 1,0  Vohryzka Jaromir Baltaretu Aurel 160 202 1,0  Kadl¢ik Tomas
Janockova Kristyna +8 1,0 135 127 Dlouhy Jifi Fous Josef 173 179 1,0  Kostelecky Daniel
Konec¢ny Kamil 1,0 127 98 Ouahdjina Osman Fous Jif{ 1,0 164 147 Vesely Filip

Drtivy Dopad 0,0 452 : 491 5,0 StandaBoys Casus 0,0 468 : 551 5,0 Drtivy Dopad
Hlavécek Jan 129 144 1,0  Sida Jiff Dlouhy Jir{ 135 160 1,0  Kraus Tomas
Obrusnik Lukas 176 182 1,0  Pavlicek Jaromir Vohryzka Jaromir 221 223 1,0 Obrusnik Lukas
Sklenicka Karel 147 165 1,0  Cép Vladimir Ouahdjina Osman 112 168 1,0  Sklenicka Karel
StandaBoys 3,0 495 : 468 2,0 Hucamano Next 0,0 486 : 535 5,0 MAESTRO Club A
Cép Vladimir 169 176 1,0  Novotny Michal Kadl¢ik Tomas 153 206 1,0  Dospél Jaromir
Pavlicek Jaromir 135 161 1,0  Cép Marian Kostelecky Daniel 144 146 1,0  Janockova Kristyna +8
Charous Michal 1,0 191 131 Makovec Michal Vesely Filip 189 183 1,0  Konecna Marie +8
Drtivy Dopad 1,0 487 : 490 4,0 Next MAESTRO Club A 2,0 501 : 537 3,0 Ajéje

Kraus Tomas 169 172 1,0  Kadi¢ik Tomas Dospél Jaromir 153 223 1,0  Fous Jifi

Obrusnik Lukas 149 152 1,0  Kostelecky Daniel Kone¢nd Marie +8 1,0 171 146 Baltaretu Aurel
Hlavécek Jan 1,0 169 166 Vesely Filip Konec¢ny Kamil 1,0 177 168 Fous Josef
Huéamano 4,0 523 : 456 1,0 Casus Next 4,0 465 : 456 1,0 Huéamano
Novotny Michal 1,0 162 114 Dlouhy Jifi Kadl¢ik Tomas 1,0 171 159 Makovec Michal

Cép Marian 181 215 1,0  Vohryzka Jaromir Kostelecky Daniel 136 159 1,0 Cap Marian

Huja Martin 1,0 180 127 Ouahdjina Osman Vesely Filip 1,0 158 138 Huja Martin

Casus 4,0 546 : 464 1,0 StandaBoys Ajéje 5,0 550 : 476 0,0 Drtivy Dopad
Dlouhy Jir{ 150 195 1,0  Cép Viadimir Fous Josef 1,0 170 151 Kraus Tomas
Vohryzka Jaromir 1,0 212 139 Sida Jiff Fous Jir{ 1,0 224 182 Obrusnik Lukas
Ouahdjina Osman 1,0 184 130 Charous Michal Baltaretu Aurel 1,0 156 143 Hlavéacek Jan
Huc¢amano 1,0 504 : 528 4,0 Ajéje Drtivy Dopad : 542 3,0 MAESTRO Club A
Makovec Michal 1,0 168 167 Baltaretu Aurel Kraus Tomas 1,0 188 142 Konecna Marie +8
Cép Marian 176 181 1,0  Fous Josef Hlavacek Jan 1,0 154 142 Janockova Kristyna +8
Novotny Michal 160 180 1,0  Fous Jifi Sklenicka Karel 187 258 1,0  Konecny Kamil
StandaBoys 1,0 463 : 504 4,0 Next Ajéje 5,0 538 : 478 0,0 StandaBoys

Sida Jif 141 181 1,0  Kadl¢ik Tomas Fous Jiff 10 214 178 Cép Vladimir

Pavlicek Jaromir 1,0 188 179 Kostelecky Daniel Baltaretu Aurel 1,0 187 169 Pavli¢ek Jaromir

Cap Vladimir 134 144 1,0  Vesely Filip Fous Josef 1,0 137 131 Charous Michal




Next 2,0 438 : 497 3,0 Casus MAESTRO Club A 4,0 483 : 475 1,0 Huéamano

KadI¢ik Tomas 1,0 170 163 Dlouhy Jifi Dospél Jaromir 1,0 184 170 Makovec Michal
Kostelecky Daniel 112 194 1,0  Vohryzka Jaromir Kone¢na Marie +8 124 159 1,0 Cap Marian
Vesely Filip 1,0 156 140 Ouahdjina Osman Konecny Kamil 1,0 175 146 Huja Martin
StandaBoys 1,0 501 : 513 4,0 MAESTRO Club A Hucamano 2,0 485 : 488 3,0 Drtivy Dopad
Sida Jifi 182 191 1,0  Dospél Jaromir Makovec Michal 139 203 1,0  Kraus Tomas
Pavli¢ek Jaromir 116 143 1,0  Janockové Kristyna +8 Cap Marian 1,0 179 132 Obrusnik Luk&s
Charous Michal 1,0 203 179 Konecny Kamil Novotny Michal 1,0 167 153 Sklenicka Karel
Casus 1,0 448 : 474 4,0 Ajéje

Dlouhy Jifi 157 159 1,0  Fous Josef

Vohryzka Jaromir 1,0 172 158 Fous Jifi

Ouahdjina Osman 119 157 1,0  Baltaretu Aurel




